2016 Holy Family Spooktacular 5K

10/22/2016

Age Group Results

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 7 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position
1
2
3

Bib# Name
562 Jacob Gustafason

605 Payne Clarke

554 Oliver Lheritier

Start

Lap 1

Lap 2

Timing by Mountain And Desert Racing, LLC

Total

09:00:00.5 00:16:21.6 00:21:59.6 00:38:21.2
09:00:00.5 00:17:58.5 00:20:23.1 00:38:21.6
09:00:00.5 00:21:19.7 00:23:01.1 00:44:20.8

5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 7 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

00 NO ULl WN -

Bib# Name

604 Parker Clarke

579 Bailey Pommarane

575 Celia Stepan
612 Leah Young

531 Lauren Mcclary
596 Marilee Beauregard
606 Paisli Pirzadeh

583 Zoey Kearl

Start
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5

Lap 1

00:13:48.3
00:15:00.3
00:14:57.1
00:21:10.6
00:20:59.6
00:20:08.6
00:21:16.4
00:22:58.7

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 8-9 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

a b WN B

5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 8-9 based on Gun Elapsed time
Bib# Name

Position

A W N -

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 10-11 based on Gun Elapsed time
Bib# Name
539 Benjamin Price
591 Nicholas Triest

Position

A s WN R

Bib# Name

586 Max Unrein
595 Kel Unrein
534 Wyatt Spinks
588 Tory Vigil
557 Jace Carter

530 Grayson Mcclary

580 Abby Kearl
544 Claire Duncan

567 Quilcene Colwell
535 Mackayla Armour

585 Kai Unrein

540 Jess Clark-scott
569 Jackson Barker

532 Rich Bouman

Start
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5

Start
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5

Start
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5
09:00:00.5

Lap 1

00:10:17.4
00:11:29.3
00:14:29.1
00:15:54.5
00:17:37.4
00:20:57.4

Lap 1

00:14:14.5
00:19:12.3
00:19:37.6
00:18:42.0

Lap 1

00:10:56.0
00:14:37.4
00:14:38.5
00:15:53.0
00:18:47.6
00:20:58.4

Lap 2

00:15:07.5
00:17:44.8
00:17:56.9
00:20:28.7
00:20:39.8
00:21:39.8
00:25:38.5
00:24:22.0

Lap 2

00:10:12.8
00:12:29.3
00:17:32.8
00:17:27.3
00:20:39.6
00:24:46.1

Lap 2

00:15:53.2
00:19:48.8
00:21:09.2
00:26:13.0

Lap 2

00:11:25.1
00:14:52.6
00:16:27.7
00:18:57.1
00:22:17.6
00:24:45.7

Total
00:28:55.8
00:32:45.2
00:32:54.1
00:41:39.4
00:41:39.5
00:41:48.4
00:46:54.9
00:47:20.7

Total
00:20:30.3
00:23:58.7
00:32:02.0
00:33:21.8
00:38:17.1
00:45:43.5

Total
00:30:07.7
00:39:01.2
00:40:46.9
00:44:55.1

Total
00:22:21.1
00:29:30.0
00:31:06.2
00:34:50.1
00:41:05.2
00:45:44.2

Age City

7 Grand Junction
5 Grand Junction
4 Grand Junction

Age City

7 Grand Junction
7 Grand Junction
7 Grand Junction
7 Grand Junction
7 Palisade

7 Grand Junction
6 Grand Junction
7 Grand Junction

Age City

9 Fruita

8 Fruita

9 Grand Junction
8 Grand Junction
8 Grand Junction
9 Palisade

Age City

9 Grand Junction
8 Grand Junction
8 Grand Junction
8 Grand Junction

Age City

10 Grand Junction
11 Grand Junction
11 Fruita

10 Grand Junction
10 Grand Junction
10 Palisade

State
co
co
co

State
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

State
co
co
co
co
co
co

State
co
co
co
co

State
co
co
co
co
co
co



10/22/2016
Age Group Results

5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 10-11 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 560 Miranda Deeths 09:00:00.5 00:14:03.5 00:13:37.1
2 574 Kate Flanagan 09:00:00.5 00:15:56.8 00:15:50.4
3 538 Abigail Price 09:00:00.5 00:15:01.5 00:17:52.7
4 576 Mila Stepan 09:00:00.5 00:17:34.5 00:21:18.1
5 556 Annabelle Carter 09:00:00.5 00:17:36.5 00:21:16.7
6 559 Emma Ryan 09:00:00.5 00:19:37.6 00:21:09.0

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 12-14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 568 Trigg Colwell 09:00:00.5 00:11:32.4 00:12:21.5
2 563 Bailey Rubinstein 09:00:00.5 00:14:37.2 00:14:52.6
3 570 Maxwell Barker 09:00:00.5 00:14:28.5 00:15:57.8
4 589 Jackson Vigil 09:00:00.5 00:15:44.4 00:17:37.4
5 590 Garrett Triest 09:00:00.5 00:16:35.5 00:19:03.6
6 542 Nicholas Benjamin 09:00:00.5 00:17:20.5 00:20:28.6

5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 12-14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

1

Bib# Name

549 Magdalena Latek

Start
09:00:00.5

Lap 1 Lap 2
00:14:03.5 00:13:08.9

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position

1

Bib # Name

550 Marcin Latek

Start
09:00:00.5

Lap 1 Lap 2
00:10:03.7 00:09:43.3

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 611 Kevin Young 09:00:00.5 00:13:19.3 00:12:41.6
2 609 Issac Frye 09:00:00.5 00:20:55.6 00:19:41.7

5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 599 Rachel Cambray 09:00:00.5 00:11:40.4 00:12:22.3
2 587 Kandayce Unrein 09:00:00.5 00:12:52.5 00:12:19.6
3 578 Amber Pommarane 09:00:00.5 00:13:06.4 00:12:53.3
4 592 Clara Brown shaffer 09:00:00.5 00:14:02.5 00:14:11.0
5 608 Lindsey Rider 09:00:00.5 00:14:02.4 00:14:11.4
6 548 Stephanie Keller 09:00:00.5 00:19:26.6 00:12:38.7
7 607 Amy Rafferty 09:00:00.5 00:17:14.5 00:15:45.0
8 610 Karen Frye 09:00:00.5 00:20:58.1 00:19:42.3
9 558 Vanessa Carter 09:00:00.5 00:21:05.7 00:20:28.4

2016 Holy Family Spooktacular 5K

Timing by Mountain And Desert Racing, LLC

Total
00:27:40.7
00:31:47.3
00:32:54.2
00:38:52.7
00:38:53.3
00:40:46.7

Total
00:23:54.0
00:29:29.8
00:30:26.3
00:33:21.9
00:35:39.2
00:37:49.2

Total
00:27:12.4

Total
00:19:47.0

Total
00:26:00.9
00:40:37.4

Total
00:24:02.8
00:25:12.2
00:25:59.8
00:28:13.6
00:28:13.9
00:32:05.3
00:32:59.6
00:40:40.4
00:41:34.1

Age City
10 Fruita
11 Grand Junction
10 Grand Junction
10 Grand Junction
10 Grand Junction
11 Grand Junction

Age City
12 Grand Junction
12 Grand Junction
12 Grand Junction
14 Grand Junction
14 Grand Junction
12 Grand Junction

Age City
13 Grand Junction

Age City
16 Grand Junction

Age City
32
34 Grand Junction

Age City

38 Grand Junction
35 Fruita

36 Grand Junction
35 Grand Junction
35 Palisade

38 Grand Junction
37 Gj

34 Grand Junction
39 Grand Junction

State
co
co
co
co
co
co

State
co
co
co
co
co
co

State
Cco

State
co

State

co

State
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co



10/22/2016
Age Group Results

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 564 Dan Rubinstein 09:00:00.5 00:13:39.4 00:13:17.0
2 573 John Flanagan 09:00:00.5 00:15:56.5 00:15:51.0
3 553 Alex Lheritier 09:00:00.5 00:21:20.6 00:23:01.7
4 594 Kevin Deschamp 09:00:00.5 00:24:58.7 00:23:19.6

5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 551 Annie Deprey-murphy  09:00:00.5 00:11:59.5 00:12:04.1
2 566 Jennifer Fox-colwell 09:00:00.5 00:12:23.5 00:11:50.5
3 565 Stephanie Rubinstein 09:00:00.5 00:17:19.5 00:17:09.6
4 529 Kristy Mcclary 09:00:00.5 00:21:03.4 00:20:36.1
5 593 Amy Deschamp 09:00:00.5 00:19:44.6 00:27:11.9

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 597 Ron Fante 09:00:00.5 00:13:09.9 00:12:16.6

5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 598 Lori Fante 09:00:00.5 00:14:40.2 00:14:18.2
2 601 Ronda Bowen 09:00:00.5 00:18:24.5 00:19:20.9

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 602 Michael Hardy 09:00:00.5 00:13:45.4 00:13:55.0
2 584 Baird Brown 09:00:00.5 00:17:26.6 00:14:51.0
3 571 Ed Kowalski 09:00:00.5 00:19:11.6 00:19:05.7

5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2
1 577 Jeanie Grooms 09:00:00.5 00:13:08.5 00:13:18.0
2 600 Diane Lamb 09:00:00.5 00:16:52.5 00:16:04.9
3 552 Liz Norris 09:00:00.5 00:16:42.5 00:16:22.9

2016 Holy Family Spooktacular 5K

Timing by Mountain And Desert Racing, LLC

Total
00:26:56.5
00:31:47.6
00:44:22.3
00:48:18.3

Total
00:24:03.6
00:24:14.0
00:34:29.2
00:41:39.6
00:46:56.6

Total
00:25:26.6

Total
00:28:58.5
00:37:45.4

Total
00:27:40.4
00:32:17.6
00:38:17.4

Total
00:26:26.5
00:32:57.5
00:33:05.5

Age City
45 Grand Junction
49 Grand Junction
44 Grand Junction
41 Fruita

Age City
40 Grand Junction
49 Grand Junction
45 Grand Junction
42 Palisade
40 Fruita

Age City
56 Grand Junction

Age City
52 Grand Junction
53 Grand Junction

Age City
69 Grand Junction
66 Grand Junction
63 Grand Junction

Age City
60 Fruita
61 Grand Junction
63 Grand Junction

State
co
co
co
co

State
co
co
co
co
co

State
Cco

State
Cco
Cco

State
co
co
co

State
co
co
co



