

2016 Holy Family Spooktacular 5K 10/22/2016

Age Group Results

Timing by Mountain And Desert Racing, LLC



5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 7 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position Bib	b# Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State			
1	562 Jacob Gustafason	09:00:00.5	00:16:21.6	00:21:59.6	00:38:21.2	7 Grand Junction	CO			
2	605 Payne Clarke	09:00:00.5	00:17:58.5	00:20:23.1	00:38:21.6	5 Grand Junction	CO			
3	554 Oliver Lheritier	09:00:00.5	00:21:19.7	00:23:01.1	00:44:20.8	4 Grand Junction	CO			
5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 7 and Under based on Gun Elapsed time										
Position Bib	b# Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State			
1	604 Parker Clarke	09:00:00.5	00:13:48.3	00:15:07.5	00:28:55.8	7 Grand Junction	CO			
2	579 Bailey Pommarane	09:00:00.5	00:15:00.3	00:17:44.8	00:32:45.2	7 Grand Junction	CO			
3	575 Celia Stepan	09:00:00.5	00:14:57.1	00:17:56.9	00:32:54.1	7 Grand Junction	CO			
4	612 Leah Young	09:00:00.5	00:21:10.6	00:20:28.7	00:41:39.4	7 Grand Junction	CO			
5	531 Lauren Mcclary	09:00:00.5	00:20:59.6	00:20:39.8	00:41:39.5	7 Palisade	CO			
6	596 Marilee Beauregard	09:00:00.5	00:20:08.6	00:21:39.8	00:41:48.4	7 Grand Junction	CO			
7	606 Paisli Pirzadeh	09:00:00.5	00:21:16.4	00:25:38.5	00:46:54.9	6 Grand Junction	CO			
8	583 Zoey Kearl	09:00:00.5	00:22:58.7	00:24:22.0	00:47:20.7	7 Grand Junction	CO			
5K RUN Age G	Group Results for Male 8-9 bas	sed on Gun El	apsed time							
Position Bil	b# Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State			
1	586 Max Unrein	09:00:00.5	00:10:17.4	00:10:12.8	00:20:30.3	9 Fruita	CO			
2	595 Kel Unrein	09:00:00.5	00:11:29.3	00:12:29.3	00:23:58.7	8 Fruita	CO			
3	534 Wyatt Spinks	09:00:00.5	00:14:29.1	00:17:32.8	00:32:02.0	9 Grand Junction	CO			
4	588 Tory Vigil	09:00:00.5	00:15:54.5	00:17:27.3	00:33:21.8	8 Grand Junction	CO			
5	557 Jace Carter	09:00:00.5	00:17:37.4	00:20:39.6	00:38:17.1	8 Grand Junction	CO			
6	530 Grayson Mcclary	09:00:00.5	00:20:57.4	00:24:46.1	00:45:43.5	9 Palisade	CO			
_	Group Results for Female 8-9 b	pased on Gun	Elapsed time							
Position Bib	b# Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State			
1	580 Abby Kearl	09:00:00.5	00:14:14.5	00:15:53.2	00:30:07.7	9 Grand Junction	CO			
2	544 Claire Duncan	09:00:00.5	00:19:12.3	00:19:48.8	00:39:01.2	8 Grand Junction	CO			
3	567 Quilcene Colwell	09:00:00.5	00:19:37.6	00:21:09.2	00:40:46.9	8 Grand Junction	CO			
4	535 Mackayla Armour	09:00:00.5	00:18:42.0	00:26:13.0	00:44:55.1	8 Grand Junction	CO			
5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 10-11 based on Gun Elapsed time										
	b# Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State			
1	539 Benjamin Price	09:00:00.5	00:10:56.0	00:11:25.1	00:22:21.1	10 Grand Junction	CO			
2	591 Nicholas Triest	09:00:00.5	00:14:37.4	00:14:52.6	00:29:30.0	11 Grand Junction	CO			
3	585 Kai Unrein	09:00:00.5	00:14:38.5	00:16:27.7	00:31:06.2	11 Fruita	СО			
4	540 Jess Clark-scott	09:00:00.5	00:15:53.0	00:18:57.1	00:34:50.1	10 Grand Junction	СО			
5	569 Jackson Barker	09:00:00.5	00:18:47.6	00:22:17.6	00:41:05.2	10 Grand Junction	СО			
6	532 Rich Bouman	09:00:00.5	00:20:58.4	00:24:45.7	00:45:44.2	10 Palisade	СО			



558 Vanessa Carter

2016 Holy Family Spooktacular 5K 10/22/2016

Age Group Results

Timing by Mountain And Desert Racing, LLC



39 Grand Junction CO

Age	Group	Results for Female 10-1:	1 based on G	un Elapsed tii	me				
В	ib#	Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State	
1	560	Miranda Deeths	09:00:00.5	00:14:03.5	00:13:37.1	00:27:40.7	10 Fruita	СО	
2	574	Kate Flanagan	09:00:00.5	00:15:56.8	00:15:50.4	00:31:47.3	11 Grand Junction	CO	
3	538	Abigail Price	09:00:00.5	00:15:01.5	00:17:52.7	00:32:54.2	10 Grand Junction	CO	
4	576	Mila Stepan	09:00:00.5	00:17:34.5	00:21:18.1	00:38:52.7	10 Grand Junction	СО	
5	556	Annabelle Carter	09:00:00.5	00:17:36.5	00:21:16.7	00:38:53.3	10 Grand Junction	CO	
6	559	Emma Ryan	09:00:00.5	00:19:37.6	00:21:09.0	00:40:46.7	11 Grand Junction	CO	
Age	Group	Results for Male 12-14 b	pased on Gun	Elapsed time	2				
•			Start	•		Total	Age City	State	
1	568	Trigg Colwell		•	•	00:23:54.0	• ,	СО	
2						00:29:29.8		СО	
3			09:00:00.5	00:14:28.5	00:15:57.8	00:30:26.3		СО	
4			09:00:00.5	00:15:44.4	00:17:37.4	00:33:21.9		СО	
5	590	Garrett Triest	09:00:00.5	00:16:35.5	00:19:03.6	00:35:39.2	14 Grand Junction	СО	
6	542	Nicholas Benjamin	09:00:00.5	00:17:20.5	00:20:28.6	00:37:49.2		CO	
_	•			•					
				•	•		•	State	
1	549	Magdalena Latek	09:00:00.5	00:14:03.5	00:13:08.9	00:27:12.4	13 Grand Junction	CO	
Age	Grour	Results for Male 15-19 b	ased on Gun	Flansed time	2				
_	•			•		Total	Age City	State	
				•	•			CO	
-	330	War our Edeck	03.00.00.3	0012010017	00.031.10.0	00.123.17.10	20 Grana Janocion		
Age	Group	Results for Male 30-39 b	ased on Gun	Elapsed time	9				
В	ib#	Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State	
1	611	Kevin Young	09:00:00.5	00:13:19.3	00:12:41.6	00:26:00.9	32		
2	609	Issac Frye	09:00:00.5	00:20:55.6	00:19:41.7	00:40:37.4	34 Grand Junction	CO	
۸	C	. Dagulta fan Famala 20 20	0 haaad an C						
				•				State	
		•						CO	
		•						CO	
								CO	
								CO	
								CO	
		•						CO	
		·					•	CO	
8	610	Karen Frye	09:00:00.5	00:20:58.1	00:19:42.3	00:40:40.4	34 Grand Junction	CO	
	B 1 2 3 4 5 6 Age B 1 2 3 4 5 6 Age B 1 2 Age B 1 2 Age	Bib # 1 560 2 574 3 538 4 576 5 556 6 559 Age Group Bib # 1 568 2 563 3 570 4 589 5 590 6 542 Age Group Bib # 1 549 Age Group Bib # 1 549 Age Group Bib # 1 550 Age Group Bib # 1 599 2 587 3 578 4 592 5 608 6 548 7 607	Bib # Name 1 560 Miranda Deeths 2 574 Kate Flanagan 3 538 Abigail Price 4 576 Mila Stepan 5 556 Annabelle Carter 6 559 Emma Ryan Age Group Results for Male 12-14 to Bib # Name 1 568 Trigg Colwell 2 563 Bailey Rubinstein 3 570 Maxwell Barker 4 589 Jackson Vigil 5 590 Garrett Triest 6 542 Nicholas Benjamin Age Group Results for Female 12-14 Bib # Name 1 549 Magdalena Latek Age Group Results for Male 15-19 to Bib # Name 1 550 Marcin Latek Age Group Results for Male 30-39 to Bib # Name 1 550 Marcin Latek Age Group Results for Female 30-39 to Bib # Name 1 611 Kevin Young 2 609 Issac Frye Age Group Results for Female 30-35 Bib # Name 1 599 Rachel Cambray 2 587 Kandayce Unrein 3 578 Amber Pommarane 4 592 Clara Brown shaffer 5 608 Lindsey Rider 6 548 Stephanie Keller 7 607 Amy Rafferty	Bib # Name Start 1 560 Miranda Deeths 09:00:00.5 2 574 Kate Flanagan 09:00:00.5 3 538 Abigail Price 09:00:00.5 4 576 Mila Stepan 09:00:00.5 5 556 Annabelle Carter 09:00:00.5 6 559 Emma Ryan 09:00:00.5 Age Group Results for Male 12-14 based on Gun Bib # Name Start 1 568 Trigg Colwell 09:00:00.5 2 563 Bailey Rubinstein 09:00:00.5 3 570 Maxwell Barker 09:00:00.5 4 589 Jackson Vigil 09:00:00.5 5 590 Garrett Triest 09:00:00.5 6 542 Nicholas Benjamin 09:00:00.5 Age Group Results for Female 12-14 based on Gun Bib # Name Start 1 549 Magdalena Latek 09:00:00.5 Age Group Results for Male 15-19 based on Gun Bib # Name Start 1 550 Marcin Latek 09:00:00.5 Age Group Results for Female 30-39 based on Gun Bib # Name Start 1 611 Kevin Young	Bib # Name Start Lap 1 1 560 Miranda Deeths 09:00:00.5 00:14:03.5 2 574 Kate Flanagan 09:00:00.5 00:15:66.8 3 538 Abigail Price 09:00:00.5 00:17:34.5 4 576 Mila Stepan 09:00:00.5 00:17:36.5 5 556 Annabelle Carter 09:00:00.5 00:17:36.5 6 559 Emma Ryan 09:00:00.5 00:19:37.6 Age Group Results for Male 12-14 based on Gun Elapsed time Bib # Name Start Lap 1 1 568 Trigg Colwell 09:00:00.5 00:14:37.2 2 563 Bailey Rubinstein 09:00:00.5 00:14:37.2 3 570 Maxwell Barker 09:00:00.5 00:14:28.5 4 589 Jackson Vigil 09:00:00.5 00:15:44.4 5 590 Garrett Triest 09:00:00.5 00:17:20.5 Age Group Results for Female 12-14 based on Gun Elapsed time Bib # Name Start Lap 1	1 560 Miranda Deeths 09:00:00.5 00:14:03.5 00:13:37.1 2 574 Kate Flanagan 09:00:00.5 00:15:56.8 00:15:50.4 3 538 Abigail Price 09:00:00.5 00:15:51.5 00:17:52.7 4 576 Mila Stepan 09:00:00.5 00:17:34.5 00:21:18.1 5 556 Annabelle Carter 09:00:00.5 00:17:36.5 00:21:16.7 6 559 Emma Ryan 09:00:00.5 00:19:37.6 00:21:09.0 Age Group Results for Male 12-14 based on Gun Elapsed time Bib # Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2 1 Lap	Bib # Name Start Lap 1 Lap 2 Total	Bib # Name	

09:00:00.5 00:21:05.7 00:20:28.4 00:41:34.1



3

552 Liz Norris

2016 Holy Family Spooktacular 5K 10/22/2016

Age Group Results

Timing by Mountain And Desert Racing, LLC



63 Grand Junction

CO

5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position	В	ib#	Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State
	1	564	Dan Rubinstein	09:00:00.5	00:13:39.4	00:13:17.0	00:26:56.5	45 Grand Junction	CO
	2	573	John Flanagan	09:00:00.5	00:15:56.5	00:15:51.0	00:31:47.6	49 Grand Junction	CO
	3	553	Alex Lheritier	09:00:00.5	00:21:20.6	00:23:01.7	00:44:22.3	44 Grand Junction	CO
	4	594	Kevin Deschamp	09:00:00.5	00:24:58.7	00:23:19.6	00:48:18.3	41 Fruita	СО
5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position	В	ib#	Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State
	1	551	Annie Deprey-murphy	09:00:00.5	00:11:59.5	00:12:04.1	00:24:03.6	40 Grand Junction	CO
	2	566	Jennifer Fox-colwell	09:00:00.5	00:12:23.5	00:11:50.5	00:24:14.0	49 Grand Junction	CO
	3	565	Stephanie Rubinstein	09:00:00.5	00:17:19.5	00:17:09.6	00:34:29.2	45 Grand Junction	CO
	4	529	Kristy Mcclary	09:00:00.5	00:21:03.4	00:20:36.1	00:41:39.6	42 Palisade	CO
	5	593	Amy Deschamp	09:00:00.5	00:19:44.6	00:27:11.9	00:46:56.6	40 Fruita	CO
5K RUN	Age	Groui	o Results for Male 50-59 k	nased on Gun	Flansed time	2			
Position	_	ib #	Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State
	1		Ron Fante	09:00:00.5	00:13:09.9	00:12:16.6	00:25:26.6	56 Grand Junction	СО
5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position	_		Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State
1 03101011	1		Lori Fante	09:00:00.5	00:14:40.2	00:14:18.2	00:28:58.5	52 Grand Junction	CO
	2		Ronda Bowen	09:00:00.5	00:14:40.2	00:19:20.9	00:20:30:3	53 Grand Junction	CO
	_	001	Nonda Bowen	03.00.00.3	00.10.24.3	00.13.20.3	00.57.45.4	33 Grana Janetion	CO
5K RUN Age Group Results for Male 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position	В	ib#	Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State
	1	602	Michael Hardy	09:00:00.5	00:13:45.4	00:13:55.0	00:27:40.4	69 Grand Junction	CO
	2	584	Baird Brown	09:00:00.5	00:17:26.6	00:14:51.0	00:32:17.6	66 Grand Junction	CO
	3	571	Ed Kowalski	09:00:00.5	00:19:11.6	00:19:05.7	00:38:17.4	63 Grand Junction	СО
5K RUN Age Group Results for Female 60+ based on Gun Elapsed time									
Position	_		Name	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Total	Age City	State
	1	577	Jeanie Grooms	09:00:00.5	00:13:08.5	00:13:18.0	00:26:26.5	60 Fruita	СО
	2		Diane Lamb	09:00:00.5	00:16:52.5	00:16:04.9	00:32:57.5	61 Grand Junction	СО

09:00:00.5 00:16:42.5 00:16:22.9 00:33:05.5